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Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

ONLINE PROGRAMS
FEES STRUCTURE - 2023/2024 - Academic year

Fees for BBM., BTH.,B.ED., BECE., BCP, BIS. BPA., BPS.
FEES 1st Semeseter 2nd Semester TOTALS
Tuition 45,000 45,000.00 90,000.00
Administrative fees 13,450 9000 22,450.00
TOTALS 58,450 54,000 112,450

Other Charges
Registration fee - Kshs. 2,500

Graduation fees Kshs. 4,500/- & Alumni registration - Kshs. 1,000/=
Attachment Fee Kshs. 13,500/-

This is ONLY payable to Kenya Highlands Evangelical University
Account Number: 0102824221700

Account Name: Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

Bank: Standard Chartered Bank

Branch: Kericho Branch

PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO.

Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483
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Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

ONLINE PROGRAMS

FEES STRUCTURE - 2023/2024 - Academic year

Fees for BIT,BCS,BBIT,BRM,BIS, BED (Sc.)

FEES 1st Semeseter 2nd Semester TOTALS

Tuition 45,000 45,000.00 90,000.00
Administrative fees 15,450 9000 24,450.00
TOTALS 60,450.00 54,000.00 114,450.00

Other Charges

Registration fee Kshs. 2,500

Graduation fees Kshs. 4,500/- & Alumni registration - Kshs. 1,000/=

Attachment Fee Kshs. 13,500/-

This is ONLY payable to Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

Account Number: 0102824221700
Account Name: Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

Bank: Standard Chartered Bank

Branch: Kericho Branch
PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO.
Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483
PAY BILL # 247247 A/C. No. 302500 Student ADMISSIO NO.




